www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 37
Barricades ................................................................... 68, 69, 70
Door Protection GateKeeper® EZ 24V ...................................... 48
Door Protection GateKeeper® G7 ...................................... 46, 47
Door Protection GateKeeper® Max..................................... 44, 45
Door Protection GateKeeper® Product Selector Chart ........... 48.1
Door Restrictor HatchLatch® .............................................. 60, 61
Elevator Handrail ................................................................50-59

CSA B44.1/A17.5-1996
Mounting kit Complete
GATEKEEPER MAX ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7MAX 7-ft. GateKeeper MAX unit w/mounting kit;  for door height up to 7 ft.
A850G10MAX 10-ft. GateKeeper MAX unit w/mounting kit; for 7-10-ft.-high doors
Only GateKeeper
MAX offers this!
GATEKEEPER MAX ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7MAX-P1 Control unit (power supply)
A850G7-R1 Receiver (with blue plug)
A850G7-T1 Transmitter (with white plug)
A850G7-RR1 Receiver cable, 16 ft. (blue plug)
A850G7-RT1 Transmitter cable, 16 ft. (white plug)
A850G7-VS Vision shield, 7 ft.
Door Protection/
GateKeeper ®
Fax: 1-847-581-2949  •  US: 1-800-929-9247  •  www.adamselevator.com46
Adams Safety Products

Storage temp. range -20° to +220°F (-30° to +85°C)
Mounting kit Complete
GATEKEEPER ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7 7-ft. GateKeeper unit w/mounting kit;  for door height up to 7 ft.
A850G10 10-ft. GateKeeper unit w/mounting kit;  for door height up to 10 ft.
A850G7WP NEW Waterproof model for doors up to 7 feet high
GATEKEEPER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7-P1 Control unit (power supply)
A850G7-R1 Receiver (with blue plug)
A850G7-T1 Transmitter (with white plug)
A850G7-RR1 Receiver cable, 16 ft. (blue plug)
A850G7-RT1 Transmitter cable, 16 ft. (white plug)
A850G7-VS Vision shield, 7 ft.
Door Protection/
GateKeeper ®
Fax: 1-847-581-2949  •  US: 1-800-929-9247  •  www.adamselevator.com48
Adams Safety Products

Door Protection/
GateKeeper ®
GATEKEEPER EZ 24V ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams part no. Description
A850EZ159 GateKeeper EZ 24V Unit, 7 ft. high, 159 detection beams
A850EZ79 GateKeeper EZ 24V Unit, 7 ft. high, 79 detection beams
 GATEKEEPER EZ 24V COMPONENTS
A850G7EZ159R GateKeeper EZ 24V Receiver for A850G7EZ24V
A850G7EZ159T GateKeeper EZ 24V Transmitter for A850G7EZ24V
A850G7EZ79R GateKeeper EZ 24V Receiver for A850G7EZ79
A850G7EZ79T GateKeeper EZ 24V Transmitter for A850G7EZ79
A850G7EZ-HW GateKeeper EZ 24V HARDWARE
A850G7EZ-RR1 GateKeeper EZ 24V RECEIVER CABLE 16 FT
A850G7EZ-RT1 GateKeeper EZ 24V TRANSMITTER CABLE 16 FT
A850G7EZ-RR2 GateKeeper EZ 24V EXT CABLE 10' (7280C55H05)
Adams Safety Products
www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 48.1
A
D